
Whispering Pines Contacts 2/22/2022

Water Company:

Sean Kearney President 435-262-7841 skearney1205@gmail.com

David Eicher Board Member 801-319-4525 djeichorn@gmail.com

Michael Wagner Board Member 801-330-3499 michael.wagner@buildwithbmc.
com

Tracey Nielsen Board Member tracey.nielsen99@gmail.com

WPPOA:

Susan Kearney Board Member;

Secretary, Financials

435-660-9526 susan.kearney49@gmail.com

Sean Kearney Board Member: Water 
Company Liaison

435-262-7841 skearney1205@gmail.com

Vaunie Clyde Board Member: Firewise 
Community Liaison

vaunie@lbhunt.com

Dewey Thurgood Board Member: Roads, 
gravel, maintenance

435-660-9526 dthurgood@eldoradoinsurance.c
om

Michael Wagner Board Member: 
Architectural Committee

801-330-3499 michael.wagner@buildwithbmc.
com

*David Eicher Architectural Com. 801-319-4525 djeichorn@gmail.com

*Alan Hardy Architectural Com. 801-668-0200 highlifteras@gmail.com

*Grant Mines Architectural Com. 801-550-4478 grantminesconstruction@comca
st.net

*Denotes members of 
Architectural Com. only. 
Not a board member

Other Contacts:

Todd Billings Quickbooks, Invoices, 
Credit Cards, Venmo, 
Facebook, Website

435-262-1304 toddbillings520@gmail.com

Sean Kearney North Gate keys 435-262-7841 skearney1205@gmail.com

Richard See Dumpster Manager 702-497-4641 eagleone@cut.net

Amanda Marie 
Ernst

Facebook Moderator amanda.m.ernst@gmail.com

mailto:skearney1205@gmail.com
mailto:michael.wagner@buildwithbmc.com
mailto:tracey.nielsen99@gmail.com
mailto:susan.kearney49@gmail.com
mailto:skearney1205@gmail.com
mailto:vaunie@lbhunt.com
mailto:dthurgood@eldoradoinsurance.com
mailto:michael.wagner@buildwithbmc.com
mailto:djeichorn@gmail.com
mailto:highlifteras@gmail.com
mailto:grantminesconstruction@comcast.net
mailto:toddbillings520@gmail.com
mailto:skearney1205@gmail.com
mailto:eagleone@cut.net
mailto:amanda.m.ernst@gmail.com

